
TARİH GÜN ECZANE TELEFON
1 EYLÜL SALI ZAFER 2246022
1 EYLÜL SALI GÜL 2245055
2 EYLÜL ÇARŞAMBA KÖŞKER 2243000
2 EYLÜL ÇARŞAMBA BÜYÜK 2234249
3 EYLÜL PERŞEMBE ÖZDEMİR 2232515
3 EYLÜL PERŞEMBE HACETTEPE 2248224
4 EYLÜL CUMA ALP 2241244
4 EYLÜL CUMA ŞEVİN 2234590
5 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ ALP 2241244
5 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ EFE 2235410
5 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ ENGİN 2238887
5 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ DERMAN 2243537
6 EYLÜL PAZAR ÖZDEMİR 2232515
6 EYLÜL PAZAR SEMA 2238200
7 EYLÜL PAZARTESİ MAVİ 2238489
7 EYLÜL PAZARTESİ CAN 2231975
8 EYLÜL SALI SİİRT 2247303
8 EYLÜL SALI ENGİN 2238887
9 EYLÜL ÇARŞAMBA BARIŞ 2241454
9 EYLÜL ÇARŞAMBA SEMA 2238200
10 EYLÜL PERŞEMBE TİLLO 2231078
10 EYLÜL PERŞEMBE ŞEHİR 2231542
11 EYLÜL CUMA PARLAK 2239698
11 EYLÜL CUMA ÇINAR 2240958
12 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ ÖZDEMİR 2232515
12 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ PEKER 2234279
12 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ ÇINAR 2240958
12 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ FATİH 2233727
13 EYLÜL PAZAR EFE 2235410
13 EYLÜL PAZAR BÜYÜK 2234249
14 EYLÜL PAZARTESİ AVAŞİN 2240033
14 EYLÜL PAZARTESİ AYDINLAR 2232434
15 EYLÜL SALI BİLEK 2234849
15 EYLÜL SALI APARİ 2237771
16 EYLÜL ÇARŞAMBA ABKA 2247002
16 EYLÜL ÇARŞAMBA FATİH 2233727
17 EYLÜL PERŞEMBE NAS 2248008
17 EYLÜL PERŞEMBE DERMAN 2243537
18 EYLÜL CUMA YAŞAM 2236115
18 EYLÜL CUMA DEVA 2232778
19 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ BİLEK 2234849
19 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ TİLLO 2231078
19 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ ŞEVİN 2234590
19 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ GÜL 2245055
20 EYLÜL PAZAR YAŞAM 2236115
20 EYLÜL PAZAR DOĞAN 2235343
21 EYLÜL PAZARTESİ DİCLE 2248584
21 EYLÜL PAZARTESİ NURİZ 2243214
22 EYLÜL SALI PEKER 2234279



22 EYLÜL SALI VİTAMİN 2239696
23 EYLÜL ÇARŞAMBA ENSAROĞLU 2237720
23 EYLÜL ÇARŞAMBA DOĞAN 2235343
24 EYLÜL PERŞEMBE GÜRES 2246655
24 EYLÜL PERŞEMBE BOTAN 2232021
25 EYLÜL CUMA ELA 2247722
25 EYLÜL CUMA ÇARŞI 2245856
26 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ BARIŞ 2241454
26 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ KÖŞKER 2243000
26 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ VİTAMİN 2239696
26 EYLÜL CUMARTESİ SEMA 2238200
27 EYLÜL PAZAR ENSAROĞLU 2237720
27 EYLÜL PAZAR ŞEVİN 2234590
28 EYLÜL PAZARTESİ EFE 2235410
28 EYLÜL PAZARTESİ GÜL 2245055
29 EYLÜL SALI ÇALAPKULU 2234350
29 EYLÜL SALI BÜYÜK 2234249
30 EYLÜL ÇARŞAMBA CEZLAN 2248585
30 EYLÜL ÇARŞAMBA HACETTEPE 2248224
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